RETAIL PRICE LIST - May 2007
Part No. Colours Description Net VAT Total
LED replacement lamps & bulbs
MR16-5W CW MR16 LED spotlight, 12-18v, 5 Watt £22.13 £3.87 £26.00
MR16-3x1W CW or WW MR16 LED spotlight, 12-15v, 3 x 1 Watt                              £18.72 £3.28 £22.00
MR11-21L CW or WW MR11 LED spotlight, 12-15v, 21 LEDs,90 degree, 1.2W £9.36 £1.64 £11.00
G4-21H CW or WW G4 LED light, side facing, 12-15v AC/DC, 21 LEDs, 90 degree £10.21 £1.79 £12.00
G4-21V CW or WW G4 LED light, end facing, 12-15v AC/DC, 21 LEDs, 90 degree £10.21 £1.79 £12.00
FESTOON38-18L CW or WW FESTOON / Dome light, 12-15v, 18 LEDs, 38mm £9.36 £1.64 £11.00
FESTOON42-18L CW or WW FESTOON / Dome light, 12-15v, 18 LEDs, 38mm £9.36 £1.64 £11.00
FESTOON42-21L CW or WW FESTOON / Dome light, 12-15v, 21 SMT LEDs, 42mm £10.21 £1.79 £12.00
TOWER-30SMT CW or WW Tower Bulb, BA15D type,12-30v, 30LED £16.17 £2.83 £19.00
PCB Strip Lights
BDLS40xx CW,WW,R,G,B 19" Light Strip, 12 ultrabright LEDs, 40mm spacing £17.02 £2.98 £20.00
BDLS15G4xx CW,WW,R,G,B 18" Light Strip, 12 ultrabright LEDs, grouped in fours £17.02 £2.98 £20.00
Wooden Light Strips
Astra-18 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 18" Astra hand carved lime wood decorative light strip £25.53 £4.47 £30.00
Astra-36 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 36" Astra hand carved lime wood decorative light strip £38.30 £6.70 £45.00
Astra-54 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 54" Astra hand carved lime wood decorative light strip £51.06 £8.94 £60.00
Astra-72 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 72" Astra hand carved lime wood decorative light strip £63.83 £11.17 £75.00
TWPG-18 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 18" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £23.83 £4.17 £28.00
TWPG-36 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 36" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £36.60 £6.40 £43.00
TWPG-54 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 54" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £49.36 £8.64 £58.00
TWPG-72 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 72" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £61.28 £10.72 £72.00
TWPE-19 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 19" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £23.83 £4.17 £28.00
TWPE-38 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 38" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £36.60 £6.40 £43.00
TWPE-57 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 57" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £49.36 £8.64 £58.00
TWPE-76 CW,WW,R,G,B,A 76" Architrave pine wood  decorative light strip £61.28 £10.72 £72.00
Controllers & Repeaters
QCCR-PB 4 Channel RGBW controller &  regulator £54.47 £9.53 £64.00
QCCU-PB 4 Channel RGBW controller unregulated £52.77 £9.23 £62.00
QCCR-IRPB 4 Channel RGBW controller &  regulator IR Remote control £71.49 £12.51 £84.00